
DEPARTMENT PROGRESS COACHES

Huddersfield PC NAME Extention No. Mobile Email

H - Progress Coach & 
PAD MANAGER

Sadiq Patel 7302/2403 07866 794649 spatel@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H - Progress Coach & 
PAD MANAGER

Lucy Robinson 7302 07969 501887 lrobinson@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-16-18 ESOL/
CITIZENSHIP

Ben Quinn 7052 07866 794864 bquinn01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-16-18 ESOL/
CITIZENSHIP

Louise Day 2854 07969 515735 lday@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-ANIMAL CARE Rebecca Easterbrook  TH 7188 HC7680  07500 104161 reasterbrook@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-ANIMAL CARE Randeep Kaur TH 7188 HC 7680 07967 677925 rkaur03@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-HAIR James Batley 7426 07969 504983 jbatley01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-BEAUTY James Batley 7426 07969 504983 jbatley01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT

Adam Bham 2140 07970 249715 ABham01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT

Randeep Kaur 7819 07967 677925 rkaur03@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-HEALTH & SOCIAL 
CARE

Shazana Kausar 7503 07866 794872 SKausar@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-HEALTH & SOCIAL 
CARE

Sarah Bruce 7503 07970 365000 Sbruce01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-HOSPITALITY & 
CATERING

Judith Grizzell 7271 07967 677913 jgrizzell@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-ICT PRACTITIONERS Tom Gubbini 7429 07970 368 693 tgubbini@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-PUBLIC SERVICES Jason Robinson 7448 07969 498212 JRobinson02@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-SCIENCE Paul Jenkinson 7308 07967 677926 PJenkinson@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-SCIENCE Roxanne Bahri 7308 07970 368 367 rbahri@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-ACCESS Donna Thompson 07970 366 814 dthompson01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-SPORT & LEISURE Ben Quinn 7446 07866 794864 bquinn01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-TRAVEL & TOURISM Judith Grizzell 7276 079 676 77913   jgrizzell@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-CREATIVE 
INDUSTRIES

Performing Arts & Art Karen Nicholson 7887 07967 677921 knicholson@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Music Adam Bham 7263 07970 249715 ABham01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Media Jason Robinson 7615 07969 498212 JRobinson02@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-CONSTRUCTION 
BRUNEL

Alex Shann 7510 07969 512934 ashann@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-CONSTRUCTION 
BRUNEL

Sarah Phillips 7618 07971 001348 sphillips-cade@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-ENGINEERING Harriet Townley 8631 0796 7677910 HTownley@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Motor Vehicle Hasan Younis 8670 0796 9498478 hyounis@kirkleescollege.ac.uk



DEPARTMENT PROGRESS COACHES

Dewsbury PC NAME Extention No. Mobile Email

D-BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT 

Amy Carrick 2854 07866 794649 Acarrick@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D - CREATIVE 
INDUSTRIES

Amy Carrick

D- ICT 
PRACTITIONERS

Amy Carrick

D-CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT 

Jo Walker 2854 07969 504309 Jwalker06@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-MOTOR VEHICLE Jo Walker 2854 Jwalker06@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-HEALTH & SOCIAL 
SERVICES

Louise Day 2854 07969 515735 lday@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-HAIR Aakifah Patel 8691 07811 495440 apatel02@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-BEAUTY Aakifah Patel

D-ACCESS Aakifah Patel

Mentor for Apprentices Joanne Fisher 7780 07866 794915 jfisher@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Mentor for Apprentices Ashia Mubarik 7396 07866 794902 amubarik@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Mentor for Apprentices Fiona Gray 2670 07866 794869 FGray@kirkleesCollege.ac.uk

Mentor for Apprentices Vacancy

LOOKED AFTER 
CHILDREN

Zoe Dijkman 7091 07866 794908 ZDijkman@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

LOOKED AFTER 
CHILDREN

Tahira Yasseen 7204 07969 497203 tyasseen@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

EDI Manager Carlie Smith 7224 csmith07@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Student engagement 
mentor

Mohammed Mamaniat 2403 07817 612050 MMamaniat@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Student engagement 
mentor

Adele Goodall 7159 07811 805994 AGoodall@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Student engagement 
mentor

Nathan Long 7159 0779 0959685 nlong@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Student Voice and 
Enrichment

Salman Daji 7224 Sdaji@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Lead Counsellor Melanie Broadley Wellbeing CounsellingService@
KirkleesCollege.ac.uk

Counsellor Mandie Elliott Wellbeing CounsellingService@
KirkleesCollege.ac.uk

SAFEGUARDING

H-SAFEGUARDING Nathan Shaw 7372 07969 504415 nshaw@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-SAFEGUARDING Rory Hillas 2409 07500 104155 rhillas@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

H-Safeguarding Officer Amie Fuller 7979 07866 795073 afuller@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

D-Safeguarding Officer Megan Paskin 2409 07816 539965 mpaskin@kirkleescollege.ac.uk


